## HARTZELL HC-D4N-3A SERIAL NUMBER FY2976 LEFT PROPELLER N305EL S/N BB-947



## AIRCRAFT TECHNICAL RECORD

Section 4. PROPELLER LOG



## **PROPELLER LOG**

1.	Ma	ke	Hartzell
2.	Mo	del	HC-D4N-3A
3.	Spe	cification Number	
4.	Date	e of Manufacture	
5.	Hub	Serial Number	FY 2976
6.	Bla	des	
	(a)	Design No.	D9383K
	(b)	Blade Serial Numbers:	
		(1)	F8507a
		(2)	F85076
		(3)	J38171
		(4)	H19873
		(5)	
	(c)	Pitch Settings	
		(1) Basic	
		(2) High	
		(3) Low	
		(4) Reverse	

### DATE 3 Form Tracking Number Approving Civil Aviation 2 AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE Authority / Country BROUGH 21726 **FAA/UNITED STATES** FAA Form 8130-3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG TEXAS AIRCRAFT PROPELLER & ACCESS 7RDR559C 4. Organization Name and Address: 5 Work Order/Contract/ 1711 CR 130 - Pearland, Texas 77581 21726 8 Status / Work Part Number Serial Number Description Quantity FY2976 REPAIRED 1 HC-D4N-3A 1 Propeller 12. Remarks Disassembled and resealed propeller in accordance with Hartzell Manual(s): 143A; 133C; 202A; 180 Blade Model #: D9383K Blade Serial #s: (1) F85072; (2) F85076; (3) J38171; (4) H19273 Complied with the following: Service Letter(s): 165; 187R5; 293R1; 354; 364; 366 Service Instruction: 180 144 14 CFR 43 9 Return to Service Certifies the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to Other regulation specified in Block 12 Certifies that unless otherwise specified in block 12, the work identified in Block Approved design data and are in a condition for safe operation. 11 and described in Block 12 was accomplished in accordance with Title 14, Code of Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for return to service. Non-approved design data specified in Block 12 13b. Authorized Signature 13c. Approval/ Authorization No. 14b Authorized Signature 14c. Approval/ Certificate No. 7RDR559C 13d. Name (Typed or Printed): 13e. Date (m/d/y): 14d. Name (Typed or Printed) 14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): 00/00/00 25/JUL/2024 Jason Falzon User/Installer Responsibilities It is important to understand that the existence of this document alone does not automatically constitute authority to install the aircraft engine/propeller/article. Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with the national regulations of an airworthiness authority different than the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1, it is essential that the user/installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts aircraft engine(s)/propeller(s)/article(s) from the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1. Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation certification issued in accordance with the national regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft may be flown. THIS PAGE TOTAL NSN: 0052-00-012-9005 FAA Form 8130-3 (02-14) PREVIOUS TO BROUGHT FOR

TOTAL SINCE NE

Section 4A: Propeller Service and Maintenance Record



## **Alamo Aviation Services LLC**

## Left Propeller Log Entry

August 5, 2024

PROPELLER MODEL: HC-D4N-3A **PROPELLER TOTAL HOURS: 8111.8** PROPELLER S/N: FY2976

	AIRCRAFT SERIAL HUMBER	AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION NUMBER	AIRCRAFT TYPE	AIRCRAFT TOTAL HOURS	AIRCRAFT TOTAL LANDINGS
Γ	88-947	N305EL	BE200	8107.3	7138

TASK/ITEM	DESCRIPTION
	LEFT PROPELLER BLADES HAVE NICKS
01	Blended Nicks on Left Propeller Blades IAW Hartzell Propeller Owner's Manual and Logbook No. 149 Chapter 61-00-49.
	RAISBECK QUIET TURBOFAN PROPELLER INSPECTION
02	Complied With Raisbeck Quiet Turbofan Propeller Inspection IAW Raisbeck Engineering MM Doc No. 85-120. No Discrepancies Noted.
	ALL PROPELLER BLADES HAVE SIDE PLAY INSIDE HUB
. 03	Removed Propeller P/N HC-D4N-3A S/N FY2976 and Sent out for Repair. Propeller Repaired by Texas Aircraft Propeller and Accessories CRS #7RDR559C Under Work Order 21726 Dated 25 July 2024. Reinstalled Original Propeller P/N HC-D4N-3A S/N FY2976 with New Packing after Repair IAW King Air B200 MM Chapter 61-13-01. Operational and Leak Checks Satisfactory.

"I certify that the above maintenance/inspection was performed IAW current FAA regulations. All inspections were performed IAW Title 14 CFR 91.409 (f) (3). Only those items specified above have been inspected and found to be Airworthy and Returned to Service." No other representations concerning Airworthiness are expressed or implied.

Aldo Delgado

Certificate No: A&P #3582560

## 

****	Total Time		A B A Z TO THE THE THE PERSON AND THE
Year:	in Service	Dasomptent	4
Date:	¥	Make: Hartzell Model # HC-D4N-3A/D9383K S/N FY2976. The propeller identified above was repaired & inspected I/A/W current	
Next Inspection Due:	Time Since Overhaul	maintenance rules of the Federal Aviation Administration regulations & is approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this station under work order # 040707,	
Year:	Total Time in Service	date 01/05/07 Signed: Charles K. Wheeler. Date of 04/17/07	
Date:		For Atlanta Propeller Service, Inc. FAA Repair Station # DR4R138M. 4787 Clark Howell Hwy, College Park, GA 30349	
Next Inspection Due:	Time Since Overhaul		A Company Area and a company and a company area.
		Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station #	and the second of the second o
Year:	Total Time in Service	Description	
Date:	Section Mendel	The control of the co	
Next Inspection Due:	Time Since Overhaul		
	gra is a	Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station #	

HUR	Q.	RIADE	INSPECTIONS,	REPAIRS	AND	ALTERATIONS
пub	œ	DLADE	INSPECTIONS,	NEPAINS	AND	ALIENALIONS

STEVENS AVIATION IN 500WF **BB-947 ACTT 6,009.4 GREENVILLE, SC** Dat HM 4,461.9 **FLIGHT CYCLES 5,194** 4/25/2007 LEFT PROPELLER S/N FY2976 PTSN 6,009.4 **PTSO 0.0** 1 Performed a Phase 1,2,3,4 /200 Hour Inspection using the Raytheon/Beech King Air B200 Maintenance Manual 200 Hour Phase Inspection Guide. Dressed blades and painted faces Yes and tips. 1 Lubed with Aeroshell #6 grease. 1 Inspected propeller in accordance with Raisbeck Maintenance Manual. Du I CERTIFY THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN INSPECTION PROGRAM REQUIRED BY FAR 91-409(F) 3 AND A PHASE 1,2,3,4 INSPECTION WAS ACCOMPLISHED AND THE AIRCRAFT IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY UNDER WORK ORDER NUMBER GSP.21252/124. Dat NS AVIATION, GREER, SC 29651, CRS VIB8368K



N500WF 4/25/2007

**SN BB-947** 

ACTT 6009.4 HM 4461.9

**FLIGHT CYCLES 5194** TTSN 6009.4 **TSO 350.8** 

LEFT PROPELLER

S/N FY-2976

203 Replaced spinner washers with new P/N A1020 and applied proper torque to screws.

212 Removed propeller S/N FY-276A and installed on with a new hub S/N FY-2976, overhauled by Atlanta Propeller Service, College Park GA. CRS# DR4R138M, under W.O.# 040707, dated 4-17-2007. Balanced Propeller to below 0.5 IPS.

THE MAINTENANCE IDENTIFIED IN THIS WORK ORDER PACKAGE HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND THE ITEM(S) ARE APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR(S) ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY UNDER WORK ORDER NUMBER GSP.21252/125.

SIGNED Derdall Wer		Distance of the control of the contr	
For STEVENS AVIATION,	•	1, CRS VIB8368K	

Overhaul

Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station

## HUB & BLADE INSPECTIONS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS $\Box$

	Total Time	naturia.	recorded to	Control of the Contro		
Year:	in service					
Date:						2.50
Next Inspect						graph 7
Due:	MODEL	HC-D4N-3A	AIRSPEED AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE	DATE	12/11/08	
	S/N	FY-2976	18 Sala Sikation C. 2927 FLIGHTLINE DR	HOBBS	4584.4	_
	REG	N500WF	DOTHAN, AL. 36303	TTP	6131.9	
Year:				TSOH	471.3	
	THI	S AIRCRAFT AND/O	R COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE HAS BEEN REPAIL	RED AND/OR		
Date:	INS AIR	PECTED IN ACCORD	R COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE HAS BEEN REPAIR DANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS AND URN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE A	WAS FOUND		
Date:	INS AIR UNI THI	PECTED IN ACCORD WORTHY FOR RETU DER W/O # 08-2804.	DANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS AND URN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE ASSETS INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN AIRCRA	O WAS FOUND AT THIS AGENCY		533
Date:	INS AIR UNI THI INS GRO	PECTED IN ACCORD WORTHY FOR RETU DER W/O # 08-2804. S PROPELLER HAS I PECTION, PHASE 1-4	DANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS AND URN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE ASSETS INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN AIRCRA	O WAS FOUND AT THIS AGENCY AFT COMPLETE		\$0
Date: Next Inspec Due:	INS AIR UNI THI INS GRO	PECTED IN ACCORD WORTHY FOR RETU DER W/O # 08-2804. S PROPELLER HAS I PECTION, PHASE 1-4 OUND RUN ACCOMI	DANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS AND JURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE ASSETS INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN AIRCRAIL.	O WAS FOUND AT THIS AGENCY AFT COMPLETE		

-	1-	- N	a-macal plien			
	MODEL	HC-D4N-	-3A	ALLIANCE AVIATION	DATE	3/1/11
	S/N	FY2976		927 FLIGHTLINE DR	HOBBS	4686.5
	REG	N500WF		DOTHAN, AL. 36303	TTP	6234.0
					Control of the contro	0234.0
	and the	V mediate				
	TH	S AIRCRAF	T AND/OR COM	MPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE HAS BEEN RE	PAIRED AND/OR	
	INS	PECTED IN	I ACCORDANCE	E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS A	AND WAS FOUND	
	INS Alf	SPECTED IN SWORTHY I	I ACCORDANCE	MPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE HAS BEEN RE E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS A TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FI	AND WAS FOUND	
	INS Alf	PECTED IN	I ACCORDANCE	E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS A	AND WAS FOUND	
	INS Alf	SPECTED IN SWORTHY I	I ACCORDANCE	E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS A	AND WAS FOUND	
	INS Alf	PECTED IN RWORTHY F DER W/O	I ACCORDANCE FOR RETURN TO	E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS A TO SERVICE, PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FI	AND WAS FOUND LE AT THIS AGENCY	
	INS Alf	EPECTED IN RWORTHY F DER W/O . THIS PRO	FOR RETURN TO	E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS AT SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE OF THE PROPERTY O	AND WAS FOUND LE AT THIS AGENCY	
	INS Alf	EPECTED IN RWORTHY F DER W/O . THIS PRO	FOR RETURN TO	E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS A TO SERVICE, PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FI	AND WAS FOUND LE AT THIS AGENCY  COMPLETE	
	INS Alf	EPECTED IN RWORTHY F DER W/O . THIS PRO	FOR RETURN TO PELLER HAS B	E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS AT SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE OF THE PROPERTY O	AND WAS FOUND LE AT THIS AGENCY  COMPLETE	av ZA
	INS Alf	EPECTED IN RWORTHY F DER W/O . THIS PRO	FOR RETURN TO PELLER HAS B	E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS AT SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE OF THE PROPERTY O	AND WAS FOUND LE AT THIS AGENCY	PY ZA
	INS Alf	EPECTED IN RWORTHY F DER W/O . THIS PRO	FOR RETURN TO PELLER HAS B	E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS AT SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE OF THE PROPERTY O	AND WAS FOUND LE AT THIS AGENCY  COMPLETE	DY ZA
	INS Alf	EPECTED IN RWORTHY F DER W/O . THIS PRO	FOR RETURN TO PELLER HAS B	E WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS AT SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE OF THE PROPERTY O	AND WAS FOUND LE AT THIS AGENCY  COMPLETE	DY ZA

### HUB & BLADE INSPECTIONS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS $\square$

MODEL HC-D4N-3A S/N FY2976 REG N500WF ALLIANCE FLIGHT SUPPORT

927 FLIGHTLINE DR DOTHAN, AL. 36303 DATE 4/5/12

HOBBS 4734.0 TTP 6281.5

THIS AIRCRAFT AND/OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE HAS BEEN REPAIRED AND/OR INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT FEDERAL REGULATIONS AND WAS FOUND AIRWORTHY FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY UNDER W/O.

THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN INTERIM INSPECTION IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTION GUIDE

Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station #

	200 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station #			2		
Next Inspection Due:	Time Since Overhaul	i 'i,					y y
Date:		4	· .				
Year:	Total Time in Service	Description		A		1 + 1 · ·	v
Control of the second	IAW B200	DPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN O M/M AND INSPECTION GUIDE	A	H A COMPLETE		ON	
	ing dan interfedense et sed Interfeden i Live Interfeden viscos	formula i militari ing ton t <b>raduktori.</b> Nga katanggalanda					
							-
REG	FY2976 N500WF		LIGHTLINE DR HAN, AL. 36303		HOBBS TTP	4761.6 6309.1	-

**ALLIANCE FLIGHT SUPPORT** 

DATE

8/9/13

MODEL HC-D4N-3A

Year:		March 24, 2014. HUB: HC-D4N-3A. SN: FY2976. TT: 6314.9. TSO: 0.00.  Overhauled propeller, painted and statically balanced in accordance with Hartzell Manuals: 143, 133, 159, 202. All other current service information and Airworthiness Manuals: 143, 133, 159, 202. All other current service information and Directive may appropriate complied with as of this date. NOTICE: An Airworthiness Directive may appropriate the service of the service	€	ar ar		Marie Marie
Date:		Manuals, 145, 156 of this date, NOTICE, All All and installer is responsible	200		1	
Next Inspection Due:	Time S Overha	Directives complied with as of this date. As of this date is apply to the installation of the propeller described hereon. The installation apply to the installation of the propeller described hereon. The installation Airworthiness for ensuring complete compliance with any applicable installation Airworthiness Directive.		and .		
Year:	Total T	Maintenance Release (Complete Overhaul)  The aircraft propeller, or appliance identified above was overhauled and inspected in accordance with Regulations of the Federal Aviation Agency and is approved for in accordance with Regulations of the repair are on file at this repair station under return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under			A STATE	
Date: Next Inspection	Time S	Work Order Volumer INC	4		The second of th	The state of the state of
Due:	Overh	Signed for AIR PROP SPECIALISTS, INC.  Certificate Number 1X4R274M, 3671 Industrial Park Drive, Marianna, FL 32446			20.0	Š
	Total	The state of the s		,		1
Year:	_ in Ser		1	1	pont in	**************************************
Date:			-	\ \		
Next Inspection	Overl		- 3	women become	ng salawahan dan hiji b	and government of the second

**科学的研究的关系的特别的** 

☐ HUB &	BLADE INS	PECTIONS, REPA	IRS AND ALTERATIONS	
Ye	Trans Trans			The second secon
Da				
Ne Du	MODEL S/N REG	HC-D4N-3A FY2976 N500WF	ALLIANCE FLIGHT SUPPORT 927 FLIGHTLINE DR DOTHAN, AL. 36303	DATE 5/1/15 HOBBS 4767.4 TTP 6314.9 TSMOH 0.0
Yea				
Dat Ne: Duc			HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN INTERIOR INSPECTION GUIDE	RIM INSPECTION
		PROPELLER OVE	RHAULED AT THIS TIME	
Yea Dat			DJ 5/29	BOYEA
Ne: Due			10 4 8 4 30	
		mecn. Cert.	or Repair Station #	

. .

MODEL	HC-D4N-3A
S/N	FY2976
REG	N500WF

## **ALLIANCE FLIGHT SUPPORT**

927 FLIGHTLINE DR DOTHAN, AL. 36303 DATE 04/18/17 HOBBS 4771.6 TTP 6319.1 TSMOH 4.2

THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN COMPLETE INSPECTION IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTION GUIDE

THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN COMPLETE INSPECTION IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTION GUIDE

THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN COMPLETE INSPECTION IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTION GUIDE

THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN COMPLETE INSPECTION IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTION GUIDE

THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN COMPLETE INSPECTION IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTION GUIDE

THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN COMPLETE INSPECTION IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTION GUIDE

THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN COMPLETE INSPECTION IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTION GUIDE

THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN COMPLETE INSPECTION IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTION GUIDE

THIS PROPERTY HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN COMPLETE INSPECTION IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTED IAW B200 M/M AND INSPECTED IAW B200 M/M AND IAW B20 M/M AND IAW B200 M/M AND IAW B20 M/M AND IAW B200 M/M AND IAW

L.D. #		Ŷ	3
		*	
	and the second discount of the second discoun		
		1	 5 × ×
Next Inspection			

Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station #

ear:	Total Hours	Complied by the following:	ogo an o to trop to the second	and of the
May 18,	_	VIATION, INC. HVILLE, TN  Left Prop S/N FY-2976	N500WF S/N BB-947 TSN 6329.6	ACTT 6329.6 HM 4782.1 TSO 14.7
Raisbeck		des. Lubricated Propeller. Adjusted blade 4 quiet turbofan propeller inspection.	angles to within limits IAV	/ Raisbeck MM. C/W
was acco work ord SIGNED	omplished and der number 84	has been inspected in accordance with Fithe aircraft is approved for return to serve 12.  VIATION, Nashville, TN 37217, CRS V	ice. Pertinent details are on	
Allera - Care -				
ext Inspection		1		

Marie and Marie

<b>HUB &amp; BLADE INSPECTIONS</b>	REPAIRS AND ALTERAT	IONS [
------------------------------------	---------------------	--------

Year:	Total Time in Service	Description	Le Miller and the second secon	
0	#/		2/17/2019 11:15:00 AM N305EL Serial: 1	
CD	satcon	n direct.	F4-2976	
عود	1		Meter: 35.5 TTIS: Que	
This Propel	ler is approv	ved for return to servi		
	Af	3202289	* IA	
			he AircraftLogs system. The above information is the maintenant	nce record
Next Inspection Due:	Time Since Overhaul			** 17
and a second		Mech. Cert. # or Repair St	itation #	

Year:	Total Hours	Complied by the following:		
SE	satcor	n direct.	8/26/2019 11:23:00 AM N305EL Serial: 2 2946 Meter: 236.1 TTIS: 1783.6	
This proped  386-341-6  Gus Warren  This entry	ller is approv 5172 1600 Orr skywayaero@gr	nail.com	n. Dressed and painted blades.  23202234 /A gs system. The above information is the mainten	nance reco
author.				9 30
Due:		Repair Station #		and the second

. .

ar:

D. #

xt I

Year: 200/ Total Time	Complied by the following:
7	I ropeller was installed when
Next Inspection Factory	overhand this date.
	See AMTTAME los book- Also -
Mech. Cert. # or Repair Station #	
Year:Total Time	Complied by the following:
Date:	
1	
+	
Next Inspection Factory Due: Bulletin #	

z	N 305EL	Left Propeller Log Entry	Y BULLETINS
Make Model:	A	电子电子 医克克克氏性皮肤 医骨骨线 医骨骨 医骨骨 医骨髓 医红细胞性毒性 医皮肤 计可以连续 医水色素质	- 3
क्ष • Complied	with King Air B200 Phase 3 insp	* Complied with King Air B200 Phase 3 inspection IAW Beechcraft King Air B200 AMM 05-20-03 Phase 3 inspection Checklist	
Report Roser of Certify I	nat the aircraft, aircraft engin	T certify that the aircraft, aircraft engine, propeller, or appliance identified above was repaired and or inspected in accordance with	
	Current FAA regulations and was found airwo	s found diworth with respect to the work performed and is approved for return to service.  Sertimon for CRS 9PER215C	
Page 1 of 1		Date: 9/19/22 WO# S66- 22-66203	
Buch Carl a of Bapas Blacks	Spine Black of the second		1
Trans.	TO SEE STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH	MARTINE & TANK TO SECRETARY.	-4
		To produce the consideration of the Community of the contract	
Real Control Man	Eulieka &	Howard Construction and Construction of the Co	The second secon
gran Transport and State S		The second secon	
(A) "e sadiplari padini melilih, anto a ci capadi	Segment Segment of the Section of th	Additional section of the contract of the cont	of trees.
Moute, Cost, 5 or Request Statistics of	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	en de la composition della com	





# Alamo Aviation Services LLC

## Left Propeller Log Entry

September 23, 2023

PROPELLER MODEL: HC-D4N-3A PROPELLER TOTAL HOURS: 8023.8 PROPELLER S/N: FY2976

BB-947	AIRCRAFT SERIAL NUMBER
N305EL	AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION NUMBER
BE200	AIRCRAFT TYPE
8019.3	AIRCRAFT TOTAL HOURS
7014	AIRCRAFT TOTAL LANDINGS

01 Blended Nicks on Left Propeller Blades IAW Hartzell Propeller Owner's Manual and Logbook No. 149	LEFT PROPELLER BLADES HAVE NICKS	TASKUITEM DESCRIPTION	
anual and Logbook No. 149			

specified above have been inspected and found to be Airworthy and Returned to Service." No other representations concerning Airworthiness are expressed or implied.	"I certify that the above maintenance/inspection was performed IAW current FAA regulations. All inspections were performed IAW Title 14 CFR 91.409 (f) (3). Only those items		

Aldo Delgado Certificate No: A&P #3582560 Work Performed by: All Salaple